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Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

MASC/FEM EXPRESS ONSET C.T ELS GORCHS

Date/venue

9/23/17, 430 PM

9/23/17, 430 PM

9/23/17, 430 PM

9/23/17, 430 PM

9/23/17, 6:00 PM

9/23/17, 6:00 PM

9/23/17, 6:00 PM

9/23/17, 6:00 PM

9/23/17,7:30 PM

9/23/17,7:30 PM

9/23/17,7:30 PM

9/23/17,7:30 PM

Home

Marcel Martinez
Pedro Miguel Campoy Gonzalez

Adria Garcia
Jordi Puigmarti

Oriol Azor Herrero
Ivan Alvario Villamar

Pendent
Pendent

Jordi Duran Valls
Ismael Rodriguez

Adria Garcia
Jordi Puigmarti

Jordi Compte
Jordi Ferrer

Pendent
Pendent

Adria Garcia
Jordi Puigmarti

Gustavo Garcia Godoy
Joaquin Rodriguez

Pendent
Pendent

Pablo Garcia Godoy
Nico De Tullio

1/1

Calendar: Masculi C/ Fase grupos

Result

9-6

7-5

14-3

3-13

8-9

413

0-1

413

9-8

17-5

Away team

Gustavo Garcia Godoy
Joaquin Rodriguez

Jordi Duran Valls
Ismael Rodriguez

Pablo Garcia Godoy
Nico De Tullio

Jordi Compte
Jordi Ferrer

Marcel Martinez
Pedro Miguel Campoy Gonzalez

Gustavo Garcia Godoy
Joaquin Rodriguez

Oriol Azor Herrero
Ivan Alvario Villamar

Pablo Garcia Godoy
Nico De Tullio

Marcel Martinez
Pedro Miguel Campoy Gonzalez

Jordi Duran Valls
Ismael Rodriguez

Oriol Azor Herrero
Ivan Alvario Villamar

Jordi Compte
Jordi Ferrer
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